:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8683800

Mar 21, 2024 - 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 271,368 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1205223 - 0.018136959 ETH®
64.01 USD

2 1205224 - 0.018163915 ETH®
64.10 USD

3 1205225 - 0.018071945 ETH®
63.78 USD

4 1205226 - 0.018091974 ETH®
63.85 USD

S 1205227 - 0.017983982 ETH®
63.47 USD

6 1205228 - 0.018151695 ETH®
64.06 USD

7 1205229 - 0.018194845 ETH®
64.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8683800
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/271368
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205223
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205224
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205225
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205226
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205227
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205228
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205229
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Validator Id

1205230

1205231

1205232

1205233

1205234

1205235

1205236

1205237

1205238

Validator Id

1069488

Amount

- 0.018015493
63.58 USD

- 0.018060090
63.74 USD

- 0.018177877
64.15 USD

- 0.018120528
63.95 USD

- 0.018155442
64.07 USD

- 0.018122220
63.96 USD

- 0.018077924
63.80 USD

- 0.018111742
63.92 USD

- 0.018162386
64.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.048365383
170.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205230
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205231
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205232
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205233
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205234
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205235
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205236
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205237
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1205238
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1069488

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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