

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8683800

DATE & TIME Mar 21, 2024 · 14:01 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 271,368 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1205223	- 0.018136959 ETH � 64.01 USD
2	1205224	- 0.018163915 ETH � 64.10 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1205225</u>	- 0.018071945 ETH � 63.78 USD
4	1205226	- 0.018091974 ETH � 63.85 USD
<u>5</u>	1205227	- 0.017983982 ETH � 63.47 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1205228</u>	- 0.018151695 ETH � 64.06 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1205229</u>	- 0.018194845 ETH � 64.21 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       1205230       - 0.018015493 ETH 6         9       1205231       - 0.018060090 ETH 6         10       1205232       - 0.018177877 ETH 6	∌	
10 1205232 - 0.018177877 ETH		
<del></del>	3	
64.15 USD		
<u>11</u> <u>1205233</u> - 0.018120528 ETH 6 63.95 USD	3	
12 1205234 - 0.018155442 ETH 6 64.07 USD	3	
13 1205235 - 0.018122220 ETH 6 63.96 USD	3	
<u>14</u> <u>1205236</u> - 0.018077924 ETH 6 63.80 USD	3	
<u>15</u> <u>1205237</u> - 0.018111742 ETH 6 63.92 USD	3	
<u>16</u> <u>1205238</u> - 0.018162386 ETH 6 64.10 USD	Э	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> <u>1069488</u> + 0.048365383 ETH (	3	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.